
UniprotKB
ID Entry	name organism full	name oglcnacscore oglcnacsites

phosphorylation
sites PMIDS sequence intracellular extracellular cytosol nucleus mitochndrion endoplasmic

reticulum
golgi
apparatus

plasma
membrane

extracellular
region

0

P12955 PEPD_HUMAN Homo
sapiens

Xaa-Pro
dipeptidase

19.629071 NaN S167 34229054;23301498;35138101;268
53435;34725712;38665916

MAAATGPSFWLGNETLKVPLALFAL
NRQRLCERLRKNPAVQAGSIVVLQG
GEETQRYCTDTGVLFRQESFFHWAF
GVTEPGCYGVIDVDTGKSTLFVPRLP
ASHATWMGKIHSKEHFKEKYAVDD
VQYVDEIASVLTSQKPSVLLTLRGVN
TDSGSVCREASFDGISKFEVNNTILH
PEIVECRVFKTDMELEVLRYTNKISS
EAHREVMKAVKVGMKEYELESLFE
HYCYSRGGMRHSSYTCICGSGENSA
VLHYGHAGAPNDRTIQNGDMCLFD
MGGEYYCFASDITCSFPANGKFTAD
QKAVYEAVLRSSRAVMGAMKPGVW
WPDMHRLADRIHLEELAHMGILSG
SVDAMVQAHLGAVFMPHGLGHFLG
IDVHDVGGYPEGVERIDEPGLRSLRT
ARHLQPGMVLTVEPGIYFIDHLLDEA
LADPARASFLNREVLQRFRGFGGVR
IEEDVVVTDSGIELLTCVPRTVEEIEA
CMAGCDKAFTPFSGPK

False True 2.712 2.695 2.417 1.931 1.232 1.876 4.408


